Course Code

8279
8282
8205
8272
8232
8231
8275
8276
8291
8292

8285
8286
8222
8224
8204
8206
8207
8208
8260
8261
8262
8263
8241
8242
8243
8244
8245
8264
8265
8225
8223
8280
8281
8239
8278

8277

_dhe

2023-2024 Course Listing:

Family and Consumer Sciences
(Courses in bold have been revised for 2023-2024)

SCED Code

16052
19299
19299
16052
19255
19255
16052
16052
19299
19299

19153
19153
19900
19901
19903
19903
19903
19903
19904
19904
19904
19004
19251
19251
19251
19251
19251
19999
19999
19259
19259
19201
19201
19254
19905

19905

VA Ext.

1]
36
18
\%
36
18
|

Il

12
18

12
18

12
18
36

36
18

36

18

Virginia’s

CTE

Resource Center

Course Title

Baking and Pastry Specialization

Career, Community and Family Connections
Career, Community and Family Connections
Catering/Banquet Specialization

Child Development and Parenting

Child Development and Parenting

Culinary Arts |

Culinary Arts Il

Cybersecurity in Family and Consumer Sciences
Cybersecurity in Family and Consumer
Sciences, Advanced

Early Childhood, Education, and Services |
Early Childhood, Education, and Services Il
Family and Consumer Sciences—Development
Family and Consumer Sciences—Preparation
Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory |
Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory |
Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory |
Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory |
Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory Il
Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory Il
Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory Il
Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory Il
Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory Il
Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory IlI
Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory IlI
Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory IlI
Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory Il|
Family and Human Services |

Family and Human Services Il

Family Relations

Family Relations

Fashion Careers |

Fashion Careers I

Food Science and Dietetics

GRADS (Graduation, Reality, and Dual-Role
Skills): Family Focus

GRADS (Graduation, Reality, and Dual-Role



Skills): Family Focus

8213 19906 GRADS (Graduation, Reality, and Dual-Role Skills):
Work Focus

8202 16999 | Hospitality, Tourism, and Recreation |

8203 16999 Il Hospitality, Tourism, and Recreation Il

8219 22904 36 Independent Living

8214 22904 18 Independent Living

8210 19260 36 Individual Development

8209 19260 18 Individual Development

8295 19263 | Interior Design |

8296 19263 Il Interior Design Il

8250 16051 36 Introduction to Culinary Arts

8249 16051 18 Introduction to Culinary Arts

8234 19153 36 Introduction to Early Childhood Education

8233 19153 18 Introduction to Early Childhood Education

8238 19001 36 Introduction to Family and Human Services

8237 19001 18 Introduction to Family and Human Services

8248 19201 36 Introduction to Fashion Careers

8247 19201 18 Introduction to Fashion Careers

8259 16001 36 Introduction to Hospitality, Tourism, and
Recreation

8258 16001 18 Introduction to Hospitality, Tourism, and
Recreation

8255 19263 36 Introduction to Interior Design

8254 19263 18 Introduction to Interior Design

8227 19257 36 Life Planning

8226 19257 18 Life Planning

8229 19253 36 Nutrition and Wellness

8228 19253 18 Nutrition and Wellness

8273 16052 \" Quantity Food Specialization

8274 16052 VI Restaurant Operation Specialization



	2023-2024 Course Listing:  Family and Consumer Sciences
	Course Code SCED Code VA Ext. Course Title


