

## 2023-2024 Course Listing: Family and Consumer Sciences

(Courses in bold have been revised for 2023-2024)

Course Code	SCED Code	VA Ext.	Course Title
8279	16052	III	Baking and Pastry Specialization
8282	19299	36	Career, Community and Family Connections
8205	19299	18	Career, Community and Family Connections
8272	16052	IV	Catering/Banquet Specialization
8232	19255	36	Child Development and Parenting
8231	19255	18	Child Development and Parenting
8275	16052	1	Culinary Arts I
8276	16052	II	Culinary Arts II
8291	19299	1	Cybersecurity in Family and Consumer Sciences
8292	19299	II	Cybersecurity in Family and Consumer
			Sciences, Advanced
8285	19153	1	Early Childhood, Education, and Services I
8286	19153	II	Early Childhood, Education, and Services II
8222	19900		Family and Consumer Sciences—Development
8224	19901		Family and Consumer Sciences—Preparation
8204	19903	6	Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory I
8206	19903	9	Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory I
8207	19903	12	Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory I
8208	19903	18	Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory I
8260	19904	6	Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory II
8261	19904	9	Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory II
8262	19904	12	Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory II
8263	19004	18	Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory II
8241	19251	6	Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory III
8242	19251	9	Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory III
8243	19251	12	Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory III
8244	19251	18	Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory III
8245	19251	36	Family and Consumer Sciences Exploratory III
8264	19999	I	Family and Human Services I
8265	19999	II	Family and Human Services II
8225	19259	36	Family Relations
8223	19259	18	Family Relations
8280	19201	1	Fashion Careers I
8281	19201	II	Fashion Careers II
8239	19254		Food Science and Dietetics
8278	19905	36	GRADS (Graduation, Reality, and Dual-Role
			Skills): Family Focus
8277	19905	18	GRADS (Graduation, Reality, and Dual-Role

			Skills): Family Focus
8213	19906		GRADS (Graduation, Reality, and Dual-Role Skills):
			Work Focus
8202	16999	1	Hospitality, Tourism, and Recreation I
8203	16999	II	Hospitality, Tourism, and Recreation II
8219	22904	36	Independent Living
8214	22904	18	Independent Living
8210	19260	36	Individual Development
8209	19260	18	Individual Development
8295	19263	1	Interior Design I
8296	19263	II	Interior Design II
8250	16051	36	Introduction to Culinary Arts
8249	16051	18	Introduction to Culinary Arts
8234	19153	36	Introduction to Early Childhood Education
8233	19153	18	Introduction to Early Childhood Education
8238	19001	36	Introduction to Family and Human Services
8237	19001	18	Introduction to Family and Human Services
8248	19201	36	Introduction to Fashion Careers
8247	19201	18	Introduction to Fashion Careers
8259	16001	36	Introduction to Hospitality, Tourism, and
			Recreation
8258	16001	18	Introduction to Hospitality, Tourism, and
			Recreation
8255	19263	36	Introduction to Interior Design
8254	19263	18	Introduction to Interior Design
8227	19257	36	Life Planning
8226	19257	18	Life Planning
8229	19253	36	Nutrition and Wellness
8228	19253	18	Nutrition and Wellness
8273	16052	V	Quantity Food Specialization
8274	16052	VI	Restaurant Operation Specialization